Robust | Reliable | Responsive
HOTSPOT
MONITORING SYSTEM
Transformer
Typical System
Interface
Box
Extension

With neoprene gasket
316 L construction throughout
Ordering Code
Transformer Interface Box T I B X - A C C
ITEM DRAWING/PART NO.QTY DESCRIPTION MATERIAL
1 I-Box Enclosure Assembly1 ME0014-08 Stainless Steel 316 (14Ga)
2 I-Box Hook3 ME0014-03 Stainless Steel 316 (14Ga)
3 I-Box Door1 ME0014-05 Stainless Steel 316 (14Ga)
4 I-Box Door Gasket1 ME0014-07 NEOPRENE 30A
5 I-Box Lower Gasket1 ME0014-06 NEOPRENE 30A
7 Tank Wall Plate1 ME0013-01 Stainless Steel 316
ITEMS NOT INCLUDED
6 M6x16mm socket head
Cap Screw
3 91292A135 Stainless Steel 316